
Atarem E-exam

1. When Samson killed 1000 Philistines at Lehi what
weapon did he use?

Bricks of wall
Sword of the ancient
His Hair
Jawbone of an ass

2. How old was David when he was anointed King of
Israel?

30 years old
20 years old
25 years Old
12 years old

3. Prior to his conversion, how did Saul refer to the
followers of Jesus Christ?

The Father
The truth
The way
The son

4. How many rivers were formed from the river that
went out of Eden?

5
4
11
8

5. How many years were the Israelites in bondage in
Egypt?

750
400
250
430

6. How many troops did Sennacherib lose at the
siege of Jerusalem?

350,000
500,000
300,000
185,000

7. From what tribe of Israel did the Apostle Paul
come?

Benjamin
Israel
Samaria
Judea



8. Where were the disciples first called Christians?
Samaria
Egypt
Jerusalem
Antioch

9. What did Paul say was the fulfillment of the Law?
Joy
Happiness
Love
Peace

10. To which king did Isaac hide his spousal
relationship with Rebecca by claiming she was
his sister?

Abigeal
Esther
Naomi
Abimelech
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